Supply and Placing Concrete Making Materials AMM D 2022

Detailed description:

Supply and Placing Concrete Making Materials AMMD 2022

Type of contract:

Works

Response deadline (Irish time):

07/06/2022 16:00:00

CPV codes:

45000000-7
45100000-8
45110000-1
45111100-9
45111240-2
45111260-8
45111290-7
45111291-4
45112000-5
45112400-9
45112410-2
45112420-5
45112450-4
45112600-1
45112700-2
45112710-5
45112711-2
45112712-9
45112713-6
45112714-3
45112720-8
45112730-1
45113000-2

Construction work
Site preparation work

Building demoalition and wrecking work and earthmoving work

Demolition work

Ground-drainage work

Site-preparation work for mining

Primary works for services
Site-development work

Excavating and earthmoving work
Excavating work

Grave-digging work

Basement excavation work

Excavation work at archaeological sites

Cut and fill

L andscaping work

Landscaping work for green areas
Landscaping work for parks

Landscaping work for gardens

Landscaping work for roof gardens
Landscaping work for cemeteries
Landscaping work for sports grounds and recreational areas
Landscaping work for roads and motorways
Siteworks



